
	 1	 Profil trasy 50 km

 	   

kmm 0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50

0
20

0
40

0
60

0
80

0
10

00
29
7

S
ta

rt
 L

áz
ně

 B
ěl

oh
ra

d

29
2

D
ol

ní
 N

ov
á 

V
es

33
1

Č
er

ve
ná

 T
ře

m
eš

ná

33
4

Li
bí

n

28
5

K
on

ec
ch

lu
m

í

31
9

Lu
ža

ny

37
9

H
ří

de
le

c

32
0

Lá
ny

29
7

C
íl 

Lá
zn

ě 
B

ěl
oh

ra
d

	 2	 Profil trasy 90 km

 			       

kmm 0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 65 70 75 80 85

0
20

0
40

0
60

0
80

0
10

00
29
6

S
ta

rt
 L

áz
ně

 B
ěl

oh
ra

d

34
0

D
ol

ní
 J

av
oř

í

38
7

P
ec

ka

45
0

H
or

ní
 B

ru
sn

ic
e

39
5

B
ílá

 T
ře

m
eš

ná

46
9

D
ol

ní
 D

eh
to

v

34
1

M
ile

tín

32
6

Č
er

ve
ná

 T
ře

m
oš

ná

31
9

Li
bí

n

28
8

K
on

ec
ch

lu
m

í

31
8

Lu
ža

ny

37
6

H
ří

de
le

c

29
7

C
íl 

Lá
zn

ě 
B

ěl
oh

ra
d

2

1→
→
2

→3
→
4

→5

→6

→7

→

8

→

9 →10

→

11

→12

→
13

→
14

→→

→1

→

→ →34

6→

→5

6→

→7 →8

- OBČERSTVENÍ POŘADATELE

- STANOVIŠTĚ POŘADATELE (50km)

- STANOVIŠTĚ POŘADATELE (90km)
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